

PO Box 600 Crowsnest Pass, AB TOK 0E0

Ph: 403-562-8833 Fax: 403-563-5474

utilities@crowsnestpass.com www.crowsnestpass.com

UTILITY AGREEMENT

I hereby apply to the Municipality of Crowsnest Pass for the supply of services as herein indicated, to the address noted below. I hereby agree to pay the prevailing rates for the said utility services as noted below. I further agree to conform to the Bylaws and Regulations governing utilities as long as the Municipality of Crowsnest Pass is supplying utilities to premises owned or occupies by me.

Utility Account			Route		Effective Date	
Roll Number						
Civic Address						
-						
Name						
Mailing Address						
City		Province			Postal Code	
Phone		Cell	Cell		Work	
Email						•
I WOULD LIKE TO BE	ENROLLED IN ALL MU	NICIPAL PAPERLES	SS NOTIFICATION	ONS		
User Description	RESIDENTIAL	Water Servi	Water Service Code Sewer Service Code Garbage Service Code		Monthly Rate	\$ 35.23
		Sewer Servi			Monthly Rate	\$ 35.23
		Garbage Sei			Monthly Rate	\$ 25.31
		Recycling Co	ode	R1	Monthly Rate	\$ 3.20
					Monthly Rate	\$ 98.97
			-		450.00	
Non-Payment warning Tags:					\$60.00	
Signature					Date	
Municipality					Date	

The personal information on this form is collected under the authority of Alberta's Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act Section 33(c) for the administration and billing of water, solid waste, and recycling utilities in the Crowsnest Pass. If you have any questions about the collection of this information, contact the FOIP Coordinator for the Municipality of Crowsnest Pass at 403-562-8833.